HPLN
LED lighting for hazardous areas
Hazardous Area LED Lighting
HPLN LED lighting
Safe.
Reliable.
Efficient.
Why LED? Why Crouse-Hinds?

Default without guard
G with guard
Ordering information
*tolerance±10%, nominal lumen data for 5700K,clear glass,wide bean angle
**5700K and 3000K are standard version, if other option, pls contact Crouse-Hinds sales
for details.
***with J and P stanchion mounting type, need to tell internal entry size
Pendant    Cone          Ceiling            Wall            Stanchion
Stanchion mounting typeTunnion
Mounting
accessories Part no. Description
Ceiling cover
CHLAS2084-13 20C = 20mm ceiling
CHLAS2084-14 25C = 25mm ceiling
Wall  cover
CHLAS1230-13 20TW = 20mm wall
CHLAS1230-14 25TW = 25mm wall
Pendant
CHLAS1231-13 20A = 20mm pendant
CHLAS1231-14 25A = 25mm pendant
Stanchion-J 25°
CHLAS1234-09 1-½ ”/M20 stanchion
CHLAS1234-10 1-½ ”/M25 stanchion
Stanchion-P 90°
CHLAS1370-09 1-½ ”/M20 stanchion
CHLAS1370-10 1-½ ”/M25 stanchion
Mounting type Confi g Part no
Ceiling with U
bracket
3L-25L
CHR6196
CCL1625591
Other mounting
3L-11L CHR7005
15L-25L CCL1622490
Part no Confi g
CHLAS2182-06 Trunnion bracket for 3L-11L
CHLAS2183-06 Trunnion bracket for 15L
CHLAS2184-06 Trunnion bracket for 21L-25L
Safety cable
Trunnion mounting bracket(for ceiling mounting only)
HPLN     -9L*         -C3         -20C          -W          -F          -G
Accessories (ordered separately)